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1. Evgeny Kuznetsov 1990 NA 20.8 432.95

2. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 21.7 404.45

3. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.2 404.25

4. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 20.6 395.05

5. Bohdan Chyzhovskyi 2003 UKR 19.8 391.70

6. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 19.7 323.75
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1. Kuznetsov, Evgeny NA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 3. 20.8 432.95

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 4. (132.50)

207C 3.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.80 3. (197.30)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 3. (268.70)

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.75 1. (347.45)

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 85.50 1. (432.95)

2. Shleikher, Nikita NA 407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 64.60 6. 21.7 404.45

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 89.25 1. (153.85)

207C 3.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 45.00 2. (198.85)

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.80 2. (278.65)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 59.50 2. (338.15)

5156B 3.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 2. (404.45)

3. Dixon, Matthew GBR 5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 5. 20.2 404.25

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 5. (120.30)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 4. (183.30)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 4. (253.05)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 3. (324.45)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 79.80 3. (404.25)

4. Bouyer, Jules FRA 407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 74.80 1. 20.6 395.05

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.80 2. (149.60)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (212.60)

5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 78.75 1. (291.35)

307C 3.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 31.50 4. (322.85)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 72.20 4. (395.05)

5. Chyzhovskyi, Bohdan UKR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 2. 19.8 391.70

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 63.00 3. (136.10)

109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 34.20 5. (170.30)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (233.30)

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 84.00 5. (317.30)

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.40 5. (391.70)

6. Schauer, Jonathan GER 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 4. 19.7 323.75

407C 3.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 45.90 6. (112.55)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 6. (168.05)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 6. (229.55)

109C 3.8 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 22.80 6. (252.35)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 6. (323.75)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 2    Leon  Lucks

JU 3    David   Sirour

JU 4    Lottie   Thompson

JU 5    Olena   Patserina

JU 6    Florin   Avasiloae

JU 7    Eryn   Barrett

Referee :

BUL

GER

FRA

GBR

UKR

ROU

CAN

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Jann Hendrik Siefken AUT

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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